Advantages of CLM60 Applications
• Commercial Office
• Hospitality
• Healthcare
• Schools
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 01
LED Trof fer / Of f ice Lighting

23.4
595
Ordering Information
Example
Part Number
CLM60-020-40ND Ceiling Luminaire Module 2' x 2' (600 x 600mm)  / 100-277VAC / 20Watt /
4000K Neutral White / Non-Dimmable
Part Description
NOTE: White is the standard housing color.
CLM60
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CCT
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
MS = Motion Sensor
SC = Smart Control
Driver & Control
020 = 20Watt
030 = 30Watt
Wattage
2140 N. Hollywood Way #6486 Burbank, CA 91510 USA
Tel: 1-855-4LEDPRO, e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
03
C
LM
60 20W
 D
S R
EV06202024
LED Trof fer / Of f ice Lighting -  20Watt
CLM60 Series
Specification
* Test data @ Ta: 25°C.  All lumen values have ±7% tolerance
NOTE: Light intensities measured directly below fixture
Operational Temperature (Ta)
Operational Temperature (Ta)
Input Voltage 100-277VAC 50~60Hz
Lighting Control
Warranty 7-Year Limited
 Transient Surge Protection 6kV / 3kA ( L-L, L-G )
 Storage Temperature  -25° ~ 80°C / -13° ~ 176°F
CRI >80
LED Model Nichia / Lumileds
Dimmable (0-10V) / Motion Sensor / Smart Control
-25° ~ 50°C / -13° ~ 122°F
Fixture Watts *
Lumens (Total) *
Efficacy *
> 100K hours
Number of LEDs & Driving Current
TS - Solder Point Temp *
L70 Rating @ Ta 25°C
52°C / 126°F
20Watt
170 lm / W
3,400 Lumens
100@55mA